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Schb Quali. Name Land Erg.

1 45A 656 Richter, Elena BL 6 26 , 27 , 25

32 45B 531 Stork, Johanna RH 0 23 , 18 , 22

45A Richter, Elena BL 6 28 , 27 , 27

45B Häntsch, Susanne HS 0 24 , 20 , 19

17 46A 582 Häntsch, Susanne HS 626 , 26 , 23

16 46B 582 Hainz-Nitsche, Silke NW 0 11 , 21 , 22

45 Richter, Elena BL 6 30 , 28 , 25 , 25

46 Valentin, Alina NS 2 24 , 25 , 27 , 23

9 47A 596 Eibeck, Pia HS 6 15 , 25 , 22 , 28 , 27

24 47B 566 Sachse, Sandra WT 4 20 , 24 , 24 , 21 , 25

46A Eibeck, Pia HS 5 23 , 24 , 24 , 19 , 23 T: 6

46B Valentin, Alina NS 6 24 , 21 , 24 , 20 , 22 T: 9

25 48A 565 Valentin, Alina NS 6 27 , 24 , 25 , 24 , 25 T: 8

8 48B 601 Viehmeier, Isabel TH 5 27 , 22 , 26 , 25 , 24 T: 6

45 Richter, Elena BL 6 27 , 27 , 25 , 27

46 Heilig, Claudia BD 2 25 , 27 , 25 , 25

5 49A 618 Heilig, Claudia BD 6 25 , 26 , 26

28 49B 549 Kühn, Judith NW 0 13 , 21 , 20

47A Heilig, Claudia BD 6 27 , 25 , 25

47B Hackl, Bettina WT 0 23 , 24 , 19

21 50A 574 Wexler, Sara BY 4 23 , 26 , 21 , 21 , 24

12 50B 588 Hackl, Bettina WT 6 22 , 23 , 22 , 24 , 25 45 Richter, Elena BL 6 27 , 29 , 28 1. Platz
47 Heilig, Claudia BD 6 26 , 14 , 26 , 27 , 22 46 Klesmann, Daniela WT 0 25 , 25 , 26 2. Platz
48 Haidn-Tschalova, Veronika BY 4 25 , 23 , 27 , 26 , 14

13 51A 588 Kühl, Isabel BR 4 22 , 23 , 25 , 28 , 22

20 51B 577 Duscha, Nicole WT 6 26 , 27 , 23 , 22 , 26

48A Duscha, Nicole WT 2 25 , 21 , 26 , 26

48B Haidn-Tschalova, Veronika BY 6 26 , 23 , 24 , 30

29 52A 548 Kraus, Bernhardine SB 2 24 , 20 , 25 , 25

4 52B 626 Haidn-Tschalova, Veronika BY 6 25 , 26 , 25 , 25

3 53A 644 Unruh, Lisa BL 7 23 , 26 , 28 , 25

30 53B 547 Körber, Britta WF 1 23 , 20 , 21 , 24

49A Unruh, Lisa BL 6 27 , 24 , 27

49B Niediek, Verena RH 0 21 , 22 , 26

19 54A 578 von Schilling, Ute NS 5 24 , 25 , 27 , 23 , 23 T: 2

14 54B 585 Niediek, Verena RH 6 22 , 27 , 25 , 26 , 23 T: 10

49 Unruh, Lisa BL 5 25 , 27 , 27 , 27 , 25 T: 9 45 Winter, Karina BL 6 28 , 27 , 27 3. Platz
50 Klesmann, Daniela WT 6 26 , 20 , 21 , 27 , 27 T: 10 46 Heilig, Claudia BD 0 26 , 26 , 26 4. Platz

11 55A 589 Kwiatkowski, Annika WF 6 23 , 20 , 26 , 27

22 55B 574 Gülüs, Sema BY 2 22 , 24 , 21 , 24

50A Kwiatkowski, Annika WF 5 23 , 25 , 26 , 23 , 25 T: 6

50B Klesmann, Daniela WT 6 27 , 21 , 23 , 23 , 28 T: 9

27 56A 551 Ehlert, Iris NS 2 18 , 17 , 28 , 22

6 56B 608 Klesmann, Daniela WT 6 25 , 28 , 18 , 23

47 Klesmann, Daniela WT 6 29 , 29 , 27 , 30

48 Winter, Karina BL 2 25 , 27 , 28 , 26

7 57A 606 Kreipe, Andrea NS 6 22 , 26 , 24 , 26

26 57B 563 Hibinger, Dagmar PF 2 24 , 23 , 22 , 21

51A Kreipe, Andrea NS 7 27 , 24 , 26 , 23 , 24

51B Benz, Veronika HS 3 25 , 25 , 21 , 23 , 23

23 58A 571 Serio-Khasbagana, Ariunbolor RH 324 , 15 , 26 , 17 , 22

10 58B 592 Benz, Veronika HS 7 24 , 19 , 23 , 25 , 23

51 Kreipe, Andrea NS 0 25 , 23 , 24

52 Winter, Karina BL 6 26 , 25 , 28

15 59A 583 Schött, Jacqueline RH 0 17 , 24 , 25

18 59B 579 Knupfer, Ann-Kathrin WT 6 25 , 26 , 28

52A Knupfer, Ann-Kathrin WT 0 19 , 18 , 25

52B Winter, Karina BL 6 26 , 25 , 28

31 60A 544 Freimann, Katharina NS 2 26 , 27 , 26 , 23

2 60B 653 Winter, Karina BL 6 28 , 25 , 27 , 28
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Damen
 

 
Pl. Name Verein Quali. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale Ges.

1. Richter, Elena BSC BB Berlin 656 6 6 6 6 6
2. Klesmann, Daniela BS Nürtingen 608 6 6 6 6 0
3. Winter, Karina BSC BB Berlin 653 6 6 6 2 6
4. Heilig, Claudia KKS Kirrlach 618 6 6 6 2 0
5. Unruh, Lisa BSC BB Berlin 644 7 6 5 131
6. Haidn-Tschalova, VeronikaFSG Tacherting 626 6 6 4 115
7. Valentin, Alina NJK Hannover e.V. 565 6 6 2 99
8. Kreipe, Andrea SV Watenbüttel 606 6 7 0 72
9. Eibeck, Pia SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 596 6 5

Kwiatkowski, Annika BSC Bottrop 589 6 5
Benz, Veronika SV Eberstadt 592 7 3
Duscha, Nicole SKam Fellbach-Schmiden 577 6 2
Häntsch, Susanne SV 1919 Arolsen 582 6 0
Hackl, Bettina BC Magstadt 588 6 0
Niediek, Verena Beh.Sport-Gem. Aachen 585 6 0
Knupfer, Ann-Kathrin PSV Reutlingen 579 6 0

17. Viehmeier, Isabel SV GutsMuths Jena 601 5
von Schilling, Ute SG Ahlten 578 5
Sachse, Sandra SGi Welzheim 566 4
Wexler, Sara BS Neumarkt 574 4
Kühl, Isabel Müllrose 588 4
Serio-Khasbagana, AriunbolorKölner Klub für Bogensport 571 3
Kraus, Bernhardine TV Meßkirch 548 2
Gülüs, Sema TSV Jahn Freising 574 2
Ehlert, Iris SG Ahlten 551 2
Hibinger, Dagmar SV Ramsen 563 2
Freimann, Katharina NJK Hannover e.V. 544 2
Körber, Britta SV BW Oberbauerschaft 547 1
Stork, Johanna Kölner Klub für Bogensport 531 0
Hainz-Nitsche, Silke SV Deutsch-Evern 582 0
Kühn, Judith BS Delmenhorst 549 0
Schött, Jacqueline Stommelner Bogenschützen 583 0
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2
Schb Quali. Name Land Erg.

1 28A 690 Schall, Velia BD 6 27 , 29 , 29

32 28B 626 Beuter, Marion WF 0 24 , 27 , 27

28A Schall, Velia BD 6 26 , 27 , 29 , 27 , 27 T: 10

28B Just, Antje BR 5 26 , 29 , 27 , 26 , 29 T: 9

17 29A 654 Granitza, Karina WF 0 25 , 25 , 25

16 29B 655 Just, Antje BR 6 29 , 27 , 27

28 Schall, Velia BD 4 28 , 26 , 28 , 25 , 27

29 Mikala, Melanie BD 6 27 , 27 , 28 , 27 , 27

9 30A 672 Pfeifer, Bianca TH 5 26 , 27 , 28 , 29 , 26 T: 8

24 30B 640 Franzen, Kati HH 6 27 , 27 , 26 , 27 , 28 T: 9

29A Franzen, Kati HH 5 24 , 29 , 23 , 28 , 27 T: 9

29B Mikala, Melanie BD 6 28 , 26 , 27 , 27 , 27 T: 9

25 31A 638 Bumke, Heike RH 3 25 , 28 , 27 , 26 , 27

8 31B 673 Mikala, Melanie BD 7 28 , 27 , 27 , 28 , 28

35 Mikala, Melanie BD 0 27 , 28 , 27

36 Sauter, Sabine BY 6 29 , 30 , 30

5 32A 681 Hascha, Petra ND 6

28 32B 636 Kumpf, Claudia WT 0

30A Hascha, Petra ND 6 21 , 26 , 28 , 27 , 28 T: 10

30B Weihe, Andrea TH 5 28 , 26 , 26 , 29 , 26 T: 9

21 33A 647 Schacht, Martina HH 1 27 , 27 , 25 , 25

12 33B 667 Weihe, Andrea TH 7 27 , 28 , 28 , 28 37 Sauter, Sabine BY 7 29 , 29 , 29 , 29 1. Platz
30 Hascha, Petra ND 0 29 , 25 , 27 38 Sauter, Patricia BY 1 29 , 28 , 28 , 28 2. Platz
31 Sauter, Sabine BY 6 30 , 28 , 30

13 34A 665 Imhoff, Susanne ND 3 27 , 26 , 26 , 30 , 21

20 34B 647 Landesfeind, Dorith HS 7 29 , 27 , 26 , 23 , 26

31A Landesfeind, Dorith HS 0 27 , 26 , 23

31B Sauter, Sabine BY 6 28 , 29 , 30

29 35A 636 Glashagel, Karin WF 1 26 , 25 , 29 , 26

4 35B 684 Sauter, Sabine BY 7 28 , 27 , 29 , 29

3 36A 685 Sauter, Patricia BY 6 27 , 27 , 29

30 36B 635 Gronau, Diana WF 0 26 , 24 , 24

32A Sauter, Patricia BY 7 30 , 28 , 29 , 28

32B Akcakaya, Cicek HH 1 26 , 28 , 27 , 25

19 37A 647 Hoeft, Laura NW 4 29 , 25 , 26 , 29 , 25

14 37B 660 Akcakaya, Cicek HH 6 26 , 26 , 28 , 23 , 26

32 Sauter, Patricia BY 7 29 , 27 , 29 , 30 , 29 37 Heigenhauser, Kristina BY 6 30 , 29 , 29 3. Platz
33 Landesfeind, Carolin HS 3 28 , 27 , 30 , 27 , 24 38 Mikala, Melanie BD 0 29 , 28 , 28 4. Platz

11 38A 669 Landesfeind, Carolin HS 7 25 , 29 , 30 , 29

22 38B 644 Klever, Christa RH 1 24 , 19 , 30 , 21

33A Landesfeind, Carolin HS 6 29 , 29 , 28 , 28

33B Pense, Christina HS 2 29 , 28 , 27 , 28

27 39A 637 Klein, Britta ND 4 28 , 27 , 28 , 26 , 25

6 39B 680 Pense, Christina HS 6 28 , 26 , 28 , 28 , 28

37 Sauter, Patricia BY 6 29 , 29 , 30 , 26 , 29 T: 10

38 Heigenhauser, Kristina BY 5 30 , 29 , 28 , 28 , 28 T: 9

7 40A 674 Emmerich, Jutta WF 6 29 , 26 , 28

26 40B 637 Kothe, Martina HH 0 22 , 22 , 25

34A Emmerich, Jutta WF 7 25 , 27 , 29 , 28 , 29

34B Weitsch, Jennifer BL 3 28 , 26 , 28 , 28 , 26

23 41A 641 Rosek, Iris BL 2 28 , 26 , 26 , 26

10 41B 672 Weitsch, Jennifer BL 6 27 , 27 , 28 , 27

34 Emmerich, Jutta WF 2 26 , 30 , 28 , 25

35 Heigenhauser, Kristina BY 6 29 , 28 , 29 , 29

15 42A 660 Sauter, Sigrid BY 1 26 , 25 , 28 , 27

18 42B 649 Wagner, Ramona TH 7 29 , 28 , 28 , 29

35A Wagner, Ramona TH 3 27 , 23 , 29 , 29 , 28

35B Heigenhauser, Kristina BY 7 26 , 30 , 30 , 29 , 29

31 43A 629 Mikala, Monika BD 2 26 , 25 , 27 , 26

2 43B 686 Heigenhauser, Kristina BY 6 28 , 29 , 26 , 28
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Compound Damen
 

 
Pl. Name Verein Quali. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale Ges.

1. Sauter, Sabine FSG Buchloe 684 7 6 6 6 7
2. Sauter, Patricia FSG Buchloe 685 6 7 7 6 1
3. Heigenhauser, Kristina BSG Ebersberg 686 6 7 6 5 6
4. Mikala, Melanie 1. BSC Karlsruhe 673 7 6 6 0 0
5. Schall, Velia 1. BSC Karlsruhe 690 6 6 4 134
6. Landesfeind, Carolin SV Böddiger 1973 669 7 6 3 136
7. Emmerich, Jutta Hammer SC 08 674 6 7 2 109
8. Hascha, Petra RendsburgerTSV1859 681 6 6 0 81
9. Just, Antje PSV Frankfurt `90 655 6 5

Franzen, Kati FBC-Hamburg 640 6 5
Weihe, Andrea SV Stahl U-born Bogen 667 7 5
Weitsch, Jennifer 1.Berl. Bogenschützen 672 6 3
Wagner, Ramona SV Stahl U-born Bogen 649 7 3
Pense, Christina SV Böddiger 1973 680 6 2
Akcakaya, Cicek HBG 660 6 1
Landesfeind, Dorith SV Böddiger 1973 647 7 0

17. Pfeifer, Bianca SV Stahl U-born Bogen 672 5
Hoeft, Laura SV Wiepenkathen 647 4
Klein, Britta BadOldesloerBogensport 637 4
Bumke, Heike BSC Vorgebirge  Bornheim 638 3
Imhoff, Susanne TSVHolm 665 3
Rosek, Iris Pro Sport 24  Berlin 641 2
Mikala, Monika 1. BSC Karlsruhe 629 2
Schacht, Martina FBC-Hamburg 647 1
Glashagel, Karin CfB Soest 636 1
Klever, Christa Solinger SC 95/98 644 1
Sauter, Sigrid FSG Buchloe 660 1
Beuter, Marion SuS Wunderthausen 626 0
Granitza, Karina CfB Soest 654 0
Kumpf, Claudia Sgi Ravensburg 636 0
Gronau, Diana CfB Soest 635 0
Kothe, Martina FBC-Hamburg 637 0
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Schb Quali. Name Land Erg.

1 28A 706 Laube, Marcus NS 6 28 , 30 , 30 , 30 , 29

32 28B 669 Becker, Dieter SA 4 29 , 30 , 28 , 27 , 29

36A Laube, Marcus NS 7 29 , 29 , 28 , 29 , 28

36B Klingner, Lars BL 3 29 , 28 , 29 , 28 , 27

17 29A 682 Kolodzeiski, Stefan HS 4 30 , 28 , 29 , 26 , 28

16 29B 682 Klingner, Lars BL 6 28 , 28 , 29 , 29 , 29

36 Laube, Marcus NS 4 30 , 28 , 29 , 29 , 28

37 Lüpkemann, Henning NS 6 29 , 30 , 25 , 30 , 29

9 30A 690 Rosek, Philipp BL 4 29 , 27 , 28 , 27 , 27

24 30B 677 Staud, Marco Rainer BY 6 27 , 29 , 25 , 30 , 28

37A Staud, Marco Rainer BY 3 29 , 27 , 30 , 28 , 28

37B Lüpkemann, Henning NS 7 29 , 28 , 28 , 30 , 29

25 31A 676 Drews, Malte ND 2 28 , 28 , 28 , 29

8 31B 690 Lüpkemann, Henning NS 6 29 , 28 , 30 , 29

40 Lüpkemann, Henning NS 6 30 , 29 , 28 , 28

41 Grawinkel , Andre WF 2 27 , 29 , 28 , 27

5 32A 692 Stadler, Florian BY 6 28 , 29 , 28 , 29 , 30

28 32B 673 Engelhardt, Christian TH 4 28 , 29 , 28 , 29 , 28

38A Stadler, Florian BY 4 29 , 24 , 29 , 28 , 28

38B Griem, Stefan BL 6 28 , 27 , 30 , 27 , 29

21 33A 680 Hartmann, Daniel TH 4 29 , 28 , 28 , 28 , 28

12 33B 688 Griem, Stefan BL 6 27 , 29 , 28 , 29 , 28 40 Hamdorf, Sebastian ND 7 29 , 30 , 28 , 30 1. Platz
38 Griem, Stefan BL 2 28 , 29 , 28 , 27 41 Lüpkemann, Henning NS 1 28 , 29 , 28 , 28 2. Platz
39 Grawinkel , Andre WF 6 29 , 29 , 28 , 28

13 34A 686 Grawinkel , Andre WF 6 29 , 29 , 29 , 28 , 29

20 34B 681 Raupach, Christian NS 4 28 , 29 , 28 , 29 , 29

39A Grawinkel , Andre WF 6 28 , 29 , 30

39B Arlt, Dominik BY 0 27 , 26 , 29

29 35A 672 Arlt, Dominik BY 6 29 , 27 , 29 , 29

4 35B 696 Knechtel, Kai NS 2 28 , 30 , 28 , 28

3 36A 700 Hamdorf, Sebastian ND 7 30 , 28 , 30 , 28

30 36B 672 Greten, Dieter NW 1 29 , 28 , 28 , 27

40A Hamdorf, Sebastian ND 6 28 , 28 , 27 , 30 , 28 T: 10

40B Plaßmann, Marcel WF 5 26 , 28 , 29 , 29 , 29 T: 10

19 37A 681 Plaßmann, Marcel WF 6 29 , 27 , 28 , 28 , 29 T: 10

14 37B 686 Iggena, Jan NW 5 27 , 18 , 29 , 29 , 29 T: 9

40 Hamdorf, Sebastian ND 6 29 , 30 , 29 40 Grawinkel , Andre WF 6 30 , 29 , 30 , 30 3. Platz
41 Endrizzi, Martin BY 0 28 , 29 , 28 41 Schreiner, Michael HS 2 30 , 29 , 29 , 28 4. Platz

11 38A 688 Kollmeyer, Christian WF 0 27 , 27 , 26

22 38B 680 Endrizzi, Martin BY 6 30 , 29 , 28

41A Endrizzi, Martin BY 6 29 , 29 , 30 , 29 , 28

41B Rudolph, Guido NW 4 29 , 27 , 28 , 30 , 28

27 39A 674 Schönfeld, Christian HS 1 27 , 28 , 27 , 27

6 39B 692 Rudolph, Guido NW 7 29 , 29 , 27 , 30

42 Hamdorf, Sebastian ND 6 30 , 28 , 30 , 28

43 Schreiner, Michael HS 2 28 , 28 , 29 , 28

7 40A 692 Schreiner, Michael HS 7 28 , 29 , 29 , 30 , 29

26 40B 675 Breer, Jens NW 3 29 , 29 , 27 , 28 , 27

42A Schreiner, Michael HS 6 27 , 28 , 28 , 29 , 30 T: 10

42B Just, Falk BR 5 28 , 29 , 28 , 27 , 29 T: 9

23 41A 678 Zellmann, Markus RH 1 27 , 28 , 28 , 29

10 41B 689 Just, Falk BR 7 28 , 28 , 29 , 30

42 Schreiner, Michael HS 6 29 , 30 , 29

43 Tautz, Sebastian WF 0 28 , 25 , 28

15 42A 683 Hesse, Christian WF 0 28 , 27 , 28

18 42B 681 Höntsch, Heiko WT 6 30 , 28 , 29

43A Höntsch, Heiko WT 4 25 , 27 , 29 , 28 , 28

43B Tautz, Sebastian WF 6 29 , 27 , 26 , 28 , 29

31 43A 671 Tautz, Sebastian WF 6 27 , 30 , 30 , 28 , 28

2 43B 703 Titscher, Paul NS 4 30 , 29 , 29 , 29 , 26
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Compound Herren
 

 
Pl. Name Verein Quali. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale Ges.

1. Hamdorf, Sebastian BrunswikerSchG 700 7 6 6 6 7
2. Lüpkemann, Henning BSC Garbsen 690 6 7 6 6 1
3. Grawinkel , Andre Sherwood BSC Herne 686 6 6 6 2 6
4. Schreiner, Michael BSC Fulda 692 7 6 6 2 2
5. Laube, Marcus BSC Garbsen 706 6 7 4 144
6. Griem, Stefan 1.Berl. Bogenschützen 688 6 6 2 112
7. Endrizzi, Martin SV Frankonia Neuses 680 6 6 0 85
8. Tautz, Sebastian Hammer SC 08 671 6 6 0 81
9. Plaßmann, Marcel BBC Bocholt 681 6 5

Just, Falk PSV Frankfurt `90 689 7 5
Stadler, Florian TSV Natternberg 692 6 4
Rudolph, Guido SG Bassum 98 692 7 4
Höntsch, Heiko SV Westhausen 681 6 4
Klingner, Lars 1.Berl. Bogenschützen 682 6 3
Staud, Marco Rainer KPSG Zirndorf 677 6 3
Arlt, Dominik SG Dietenhofen 672 6 0

17. Iggena, Jan BSG Osterholz-Scharmbeck 686 5
Becker, Dieter BS Büschfeld 669 4
Kolodzeiski, Stefan BSC Nidderau 682 4
Rosek, Philipp 1.Berl. Bogenschützen 690 4
Engelhardt, Christian Erfurt West .Bogensport 673 4
Hartmann, Daniel SV GutsMuths Jena 680 4
Raupach, Christian DSC Feggendorf 681 4
Titscher, Paul BSC Garbsen 703 4
Breer, Jens BSV Esterwegen 675 3
Drews, Malte BrunswikerSchG 676 2
Knechtel, Kai SV Querum 696 2
Greten, Dieter BV Essen 672 1
Schönfeld, Christian SV Rengersfeld 674 1
Zellmann, Markus Kölner Klub für Bogensport 678 1
Kollmeyer, Christian Hammer SC 08 688 0
Hesse, Christian Hammer SC 08 683 0
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